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If Trump Refuses to Release Epstein Files,
In Next Election You Will ?

87%
139%! 14% P 6%
Vote Vote Vote 3rd Not Vote
Republican Democrat Party

16-17 July 2025 Democracy Institute/Daily Express US poll of 1300 likely Republican voters [MoE +/- 3% (95% Cl).]



Feel Let Down By Trump’s
Handling of Epstein Files?
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16-17 July 2025 Democracy Institute/Daily Express US poll of 1300 likely Republican voters [MoE +/- 3% (95% Cl).]



Will Trump’s Handling of Epstein Files
Weaken Republican Party?
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16-17 July 2025 Democracy Institute/Daily Express US poll of 1300 likely Republican voters [MoE +/- 3% (95% Cl).]



Is Trump Right to Criticize MAGA Voters’ Negative
Response to Non-Release of Epstein Files?
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16-17 July 2025 Democracy Institute/Daily Express US poll of 1300 likely Republican voters [MoE +/- 3% (95% Cl).]



Methodology

Field work conducted 16—17 July 2025
National survey of 1300 likely Republican voters
Margin of error for this survey = +/- 3% @ 95% confidence interval
Landline & cell phone surveys conducted via interactive voice response

Results weighted for gender, age, education, income, region, vote history & party ID



	Default Section
	Slide 1: Democracy Institute/Daily Express US  REPUBLICAN VOTERS & EPSTEIN  
	Slide 2: If Trump Refuses to Release Epstein Files, In Next Election You Will ________?
	Slide 3: Feel Let Down By Trump’s  Handling of Epstein Files?
	Slide 4: Will Trump’s Handling of Epstein Files Weaken Republican Party?
	Slide 5: Is Trump Right to Criticize MAGA Voters’ Negative Response to Non-Release of Epstein Files?
	Slide 6


